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JANIE L PIERCE

NANCY L CARMICHAEL

DB 2244 PG 2437

FACTORY INC

MATTRESS

DB 2958 PG 1261

DB 662 PG 382

RAYMOND H NEAL

DB 2656 PG 4327

ALMA D AMOS DB 2990 PG 343

ALMA D AMOS

DB 3284 PG 1747

PB 64 PG 159

QUALITY OIL COMPANY LLC

DB 1966 PG 2784

DB 3117 PG 1886

VELDA M WALSH REVOCABLE TRUST

DB 1650 PG 1318

DB 2026 PG 2816

RICHARD V LINVILLE

DB 2026 PG 2813

RICHARD V LINVILLE

DB 1855 PG 1266

CHRISTA V NORRELL

TONY S VERNON

TONY S VERNON

CHRISTA V NORRELL

DB 780 PG 244

KEYSTONE AT WALKERTOWN
LANDING LLC

DB 3189 PG 1456

PB 62 PG 120

KEYSTONE AT WALKERTOWN

DB 3192 PG 795

LANDING LLC

JERRY L AMOS

CYNTHIA M AMOS

DB 1787 PG 2753
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US 158/ REIDSVILLE RD 28' BST 

MICHAEL T. MATTHEWS
DB 3537 PG 113

LINDA ROBERTS HALL

TERESA ANN WHITE CHAMBERS

AND WIFE,

MARTY CHRISTOPHER CHAMBERS

S
U

S
A

N
 

V
. B

E
A

C
H
, E

T
 

A
L

D
B
 
3
5
4
5
 
P

G
 
4
0
0
0

D
B
 
3
5
7
2
 
P

G
 
18

5
5

T T

T

T

B
A
C

K
 
F
L
O

W
 
P
R
E
V
E
N
T
E
R

EOI

EOI

8 ", DUCTILE IRON

12 ", DUCTILE IRON

2601

2602

2603 2604
2605

26072606

2611

2610 2609

2608

2612

2621

2620

2614

2615

2616

2613

2617

2618

2619

2627 2622

2624

2623

GEO FAB
W/ 7 SY
RIPRAP

2 TONS CL B

GEO FAB
RIPRAP W/ 10 SY
3 TONS CL B

2625

2626

2628

2629

2630

POOL

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

.0
2

15
'

15
'

150' TAPER

+
9
2
.2

9

150' TAPER+
2
5
.0

0

200' MEDIAN TAPER

+
9
9
.8

5
12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

M
E

D
3
0
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

M
E

D
3
5
'

12
' 2
4
'

2
3
'

3
6
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

DISTURB
DO NOT

DISTURB
DO NOT

DISTURB
DO NOT

35.35'

PI Sta 10+89.36

T = 33.56'

R = 40.00'
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T = 33.56'

R = 40.00'
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NOTE: ALL DRIVES ARE 18' WIDE WITH 
10' RADII UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT
FOR -D4- PROFILE SEE SHT. 50

FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHTS. 40-41

SEE SHEET 2B-4

FOR INTERSECTION DETAILS,

275+00
280+00 285+00

ELEV=932.74'

-L- STA. 284+85.96 OFF 512.40 RT

N 883107 E 1666974

BM # 15

-L-

GREU TYPE TL-3

RAISED GRASS MEDIAN

-D4- POT Sta.  10+00.00=

-D4- PT Sta.  11+11.64

-D4- PC Sta.  11+40.88

-D4- PT Sta.  11+96.73

-D4- POT Sta.  12+52.53=

-D4- PC Sta.  10+55.79

-L- POT Sta.  278+14.91

-L- POT Sta.  279+42.31

-D4-

1'-6" CURB & GUTTER

1'-6" CURB & GUTTER
RAISED GRASS MEDIAN1'-6" CURB & GUTTER

1'-6" CURB & GUTTER

CURB 
8"X18" 

112

113

114

115

116
117

285

287

288

289

291

2
9
2

A

292

117A

F

F

F F
F F F

FF

F
F

C

C F F
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F F
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F
F F F F FF

C C

FF

CB-G

CB-G

CB-F CB-F

18" RCP-III 15" RCP-III 15" RCP-III CB-G

CB-G

CB-G CB-G

CB-G

CB-G

CB-G

CB-F

CB-F
CB-F

CB-E

CB-F

CB-F

CB-F

SEE DETAIL D
LATERAL V DITCH

SEE DETAIL A
LATERAL V DITCH

REMOVE REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE REMOVE REMOVE
REMOVE

15" REMOVE

GRADE DITCH

RETAIN
2GIB-NSS

2GIB-NSS2GIB-NSS

CB-G

CB-G

DRAIN
GRADE TO

C
S
P

15
"

R
C

P
-
II
I 

18
"

18
"

R
C

P
-
II
I 

15" CSP

CB-F

SEE DETAIL A
LATERAL V DITCH

RETAIN

SEE DETAIL U
STANDARD 'V' DITCH

15"

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV 

R
C

P
-
IV

18
"

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-III 

15" RCP-III NSS
2GID-

CB-F

C C C C C
C C C

CCC

C

CC

B

CCC

C

C C B
B

B

C

ID 26.1

10 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.500 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

80 x 34 x 3

NOTE:

     UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION IN LIEU OF

     ON ROADWAY USED BY PUBLIC TRAFFIC.

     TYPE C INLET PROTECTION WHERE WATER MIGHT POND

C

C


